You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
250S130DR : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
250S130DR Details PDF
250S130DR
Manufacturer Part Number: 250S130DR
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: PTC RESET 250/60V SMD 130MA
Datasheets: 250S130DR.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 250S130DR
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description PTC RESET 250/60V SMD 130MA
Category Circuit Protection > PTC Resettable Fuses
Part Status 2500 pcs Stock
Series POLY-FUSE®, 250S
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Approvals cURus, TUV
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.370" L x 0.291" W (9.40mm x 7.40mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Type Polymeric
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 2-SMD
Thickness (Max) 0.146" (3.70mm)
Voltage - Max 60V (250V Int)
Current - Max 3A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 130mA
Current - Trip (It) 260mA
Time to Trip 4s
Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) 4 Ohm
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max) 20 Ohm
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
250RX30100M18X31.5
Rubycon
CAP ALUM RAD
250S130VMR
Hamlin / Littelfuse
PTC RESET 250/60V VRT SMD
130MA
250S41W335KV4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 3.3UF 25V X7R 1210
250S130VDR
Hamlin / Littelfuse
FUSE PTC RESET 1.3A 250/60V
SMD
250S130-RBDR
Hamlin / Littelfuse
PTC RESET 250/60V SMD RB
130MA
250S130-RADR
Hamlin / Littelfuse
PTC RESET 250/60V SMD RA
130MA
250S130-RCDR
Hamlin / Littelfuse
PTC RESET 250/60V SMD RC
130MA
250S41X106KV4E
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
CAP CER 10UF 25V X5R 1210
12102U560FAT2A 250-001-001-10E 250-002/K065-000 250-003/K010-1910/000-1800 250-003/K030-5378/000-2900
250-5700-146 250-7001-879 2500BL14M050E 2500BL14M100T 2500BP15M400E/BF2012-L2R5
25010AN-SU27 250250-4AA20-1 2502CSXH 2502ESXH 25040N SI27
2509911-0003 250R05L470JV4T 250R05L470JV4T 250X14W153MV4T 250X14W223MV4T
250X15W104MV4E AD1959YRSRL AT24C16D-SSHM-T AT93C66-10SC-2.7 BLM18BD222SN1D
BTS5590G C1005X5R0J104M C2012X6S1H105KT00HN CR6L-500 EMA1201-50EB16GRR
HFA140NT60C ICP-S0.5TN IR2E47U6/EL LD035A471KAB2A MAP3204C
MAX6457UKD0A+T MAX921CSA MBB02070C1543FCT00 MIC6315-31D4UY NFZ18SM121SN10D
PSKD142/12 PTMB150E6 SD253R12S20PV SKKD132/12 SN74LVCH162244AG-P
SPX3940AT-L-5-0/TR TPIC1356TDBTRG4 TPS75618KTTT V48C3V3M75BL VLS6045EX-1R5N